The Windsor RangeThe Windsor Range
Domestic/Commercial Heat
Recovery Unit
M
A
N
H
R
10
0
R
/1
0
0
R
S
Supply to
dwelling
To atmosphere
Extract from dwelling
From atmosphere
4 - 98 fl
Spigots
305
50
120
60
50
60
160
70
240
Fan
End
Features & Benefits
•	 Controls condensation and odours - saves energy.
•	 Eliminates mould growth.
•	 70% Heat Recovery.
•	 Extremely quiet operation.
Technical Details
Model No.	 Product type
MANHR100R	� Std Heat Recovery Unit Top Access
MANHR100RS	 �Std Heat Recovery Unit Bottom Access
MANHR1345	 Boost Switch
Performance
			  HR100R	 HR100RS
Weight	 Kg	 5.6	 5.6
Extract Performance	 Boost	 19 (70)	 19 (70)
l/s (m3/hr)	 Trickle	 11 (41)	 11 (41)
Intake Performance m3/hr	 Boost	 70	 70
		 Trickle	 30	 30
Watts	 Trickle	 19	 19
Sound dB(A) at 3m	 Boost	 30	 30
		 Trickle	 20	 20
Dimensions
ERP Out of Scope
Image below shows MANHR100RS,
please refer to F&W for flow direction and
condensate location
	Introduction
	Contents
	Useful Information
	Retail Packs
	New Products
	Part L Regulation Energy Saving Products
	Domestic Range
	Quiet Fan Range
 - QF100
	Quiet Fan Range - IPX5
	Quiet Fan Conceal Range
	Silent Fan Conceal Range
	Gold Range - MG100/MG120/MG150
	Haylo Range - HAYLO100/HAYLO150
	Flat Fan Range - FLAT100SFLAT150S
	Continuous Axial Fan
	Lo Profile Range - LP100/LP120/LP150
	Rtdeco Range - Rtdeco100/Rtdeco150
	100mm (4") Fan Range - XF100/WF100
	120mm (5") Fan Range - XF120/WF120
	150mm (6") Fan Range - XF150B / WF150B
	Automatic Shutter Fan Range - XF/WF100A/120A/150A
	Lo-Watt Range - LW100/SELVLW100
	12 Volt SELV Fan Range
	T12 Series - T12S/LT12S
	LED Showerlite Range - LEDSLKTC
	Man50 In-line Centrifugal Fan Range - MAN50/MAN50SF/MAN50SLK
	Professional Showerlite Fan Kit - PROCFSLKC
	Shower/In-line Fan Range - SF100/120/150 ID100/120/150
	Centrifugal Fan Range - CF100/CF200/CF400
	Continuum Centrifugal Fan
	M200 Centrifugal Bathroom Fan - M200S
	6" Wall and Window Fan Range - XF150/WF150
	Commercial Range
	9" and 12" Window Fan Range - WF230/WF300
	9" and 12" Wall/Ceiling Fan Range - XFS230/XFS300
	Commercial Series
 Wall Fans - COMT/TK150/230/300